Cliente
Yacimiento
Pozo
Operario 1
Operario 2
Vehiculo

YPF

Puesto Hernandez
PH 291

Yordan, Kevin
Fernandez, Walter
102

Fecha
Certificacion

Cant. Anclajes

17/02/2021 12:19:10

704

Anclaje Nro.: 1

Observaciones:

10.000

9,000 ~—

8.000

7.000

6.000

5.000

4.000

3.000

2.000

NG
NS

” <

7.
7,

Anclaje Nro.: 2
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Anclaje Nro.: 4
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